Belmas Valentyna Tarasivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Petrykivka District State Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 11, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3533
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3533
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/8b88825c-ea5b-4ee7-a01f-5004ea776661

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Belmas Mariia Serhiivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44897
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44897
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44897
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44897

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [leTpukiBCbKa panOHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI obnacTi,
KepiBHUK anmapaTy
MeTpuKiBCbKOI paioHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI 061acTi

2019 [leTpuKiBCbKa panOHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
I HinponeTpoBCbKOI ob6nacTi,
KepiBHUK anapaTy
MNeTpuKiBCbKOI panoHHOI
nep>xaBHoOl agMiHicTpauil
IHinponeTpoBCcbKOi o6nacTi

2018 [leTpuKiBCbKa palOHHa
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
IOHinponeTpoBCcbKOI obnacTi,
KepiBHUK anapaTy
MeTpuKiBCbKOI panoHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil
OHinponeTpoBCbKOI 061acTi

2017 [leTpuKiBCbKa panOHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
HOHinponeTpoBCbKOI 06nacTi,
KepiBHUK anapaTy
MeTpuKiBCbKOI panioHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI 061aCTi

13 955,20

13 955,20

14 164,36

8 714,68


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1

2016

2015

[

MeTpukKiBCbKa paoHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI obnacTi,
KepiBHUK anmapaTy
MeTpuKiBCbKOI paioHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI 061acTi

MeTpukKiBCbKa pannoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

I HinponeTpoBCbKOI ob6nacTi,
KepiBHUK anapaTy
MNeTpuKiBCbKOI panoHHOI
nep>xaBHoOl agMiHicTpauil
IHinponeTpoBCcbKOi o6nacTi

2 067,64

2 272,62


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 210 002,00

USD 8 652,00
2017 UAH 62 436,00
2016 UAH 23 574,00
2015 UAH 19 450,00
o


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

A

2,45

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

18500.0 sq.

18500.0 sq.

18500.0 sq.

18500.0 sq.

18500.0 sq.

18500.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.

52.0 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * BA3 21124 2006
2019 * BA3 21124 2006
2018 * BA3 21124 2006
2017 * BA3 21124 2006
2016 * BA3 21124 2006
2015 * BA3 21124 2006
all
CAREER:
Sept. 11, 2019 — till Dec. 11, 2019 Petrykivka District State

Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddbe9fe-c8cb-4718-b61d-d651973b8ec4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc7b3b7c-e3ad-4b65-8515-aaf57c8cce57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25401a8a-fbd6-4a37-a26c-d9bc32c1caa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a348ce-b27d-4265-b7ad-4dd1b355d8d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f933c6-51e1-43a5-842e-c62e288f55a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41e379a9-f7d6-41a7-b279-f94211a35133
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3533
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3533

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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